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Financial Institutions Development Fund
Statement of Financial Position

as at 30th September 2015

Assets
Current Assets
Cash and cash equivalents
Short Term Investment
Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
Non - Current Assets
Deposits with bank obligations
Investment in Associated Companies
Long Term Investment
Claims on Banks & Fin.Co. due to Financial Assistance Program
Note Receivables
Properties Foreclosed - Net
Equipment - Net
Total Non - Current Assets
Total Assets

Liabilities and Capital Funds

Current Liabilities
Advance from BOT
Accrued Expenses
Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Non - Current Liabilities
Liabilities under Note Exchange Program
Total Non - Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Million Baht

1,782.20
552.82
44.32

2,379.34

413.86
157,449.19
190.60
30,001.86
948.50
2.40

1.28

189,007.69
191,387.03

13.58
3.68
0.43

17.69

0.70
0.70
18.39



Financial Institutions Development Fund
Statement of Financial Position

as at 30th September 2015
Capital Funds
Contributions from Financial Institutions
Contributions from BOT
Contributions from Government
Contributions to Government Debt
Surplus in Investment value
Retained Earnings
Profit/Loss
Total Capital Funds
Total Liabilities and Capital Funds

272,228.03
3,900.00
270,106.55
(121,815.00)
55.19

(257,916.05)

24,809.92
191,368.64
191,387.03



